1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard P0102_ASB • 11/27/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• High reliability: Realization of MTTF = 36,000 hours at
85°C and 100 V
•	 Operating	temperature	range	from	−25°C	to	+85°C
• Built-in pre-load mechanism and mounting attachments

Frequency
(kHz)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Generated
Force
(N)
Displacement
(µm)
at Maximum
Voltage of
150 VDC
Type Weight
(g)
ASB170C801FD0LF 1.5 20 30 800 17 ±3 Flange 50
ASB170C801ND0LF 1.5 20 30 800 17 ±3 Female Thread 46
ASB170C801WD1-A0LF 1.5 32 30 800 17 ±3 Without Flange 12
ASB340C801FD0LF 3.0 12 15 800 34 ±6 Flange –
ASB340C801ND0LF 3.0 12 15 800 34 ±6 Female Thread –
ASB510C801FD0LF 4.5 10 10 800 51 ±9 Flange –
ASB510C801ND0LF 4.5 10 10 800 51 ±9 Female Thread –
ASB680C801FD0LF 6.0 8 5 800 68 ±12 Flange –
ASB680C801ND0LF 6.0 8 5 800 68 ±12 Female Thread –
Custom Design Parts
Customized parts are available on request. Please contact KEMET.
Below guidelines can be used as reference regarding generated displacement and generated force.
Item Characteristics